
Helgecupen

Rosvik, 2018-05-05

Klasse

Knatte
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

24kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Jon Nilas Furmark Karl Gustaf Brottning
SS 10:0

52
SS 9:6

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  19 1

2 Vidar Sandberg Backéus Rosvik IK
1:09

01 Fr
0:25

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Johan Karlsson BK Snar
Fr

2:25

01
SS 4:0

52
 1  5  1  0  10 2
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